
高雄輕軌運量統計表

109/7/1 Wed 942 2,111 128 3 3,184

109/7/2 Thu 922 2,341 138 73 3,474

109/7/3 Fri 1,309 2,879 221 6 4,415

109/7/4 Sat 2,695 5,281 512 48 8,536

109/7/5 Sun 2,342 5,205 544 99 8,190

109/7/6 Mon 1,698 3,879 273 21 5,871

109/7/7 Tue 1,541 3,324 221 56 5,142

109/7/8 Wed 1,698 3,725 235 204 5,862

109/7/9 Thu 1,724 3,627 210 71 5,632

109/7/10 Fri 1,750 4,260 338 17 6,365

109/7/11 Sat 4,692 7,785 682 5 13,164

109/7/12 Sun 3,888 7,676 736 116 12,416

109/7/13 Mon 1,708 4,037 261 122 6,128

109/7/14 Tue 1,800 4,530 295 334 6,959

109/7/15 Wed 1,559 4,215 278 44 6,096

109/7/16 Thu 1,874 5,068 403 237 7,582

109/7/17 Fri 2,589 6,599 468 78 9,734

109/7/18 Sat 4,366 9,942 965 48 15,321

109/7/19 Sun 4,114 8,903 974 123 14,114

109/7/20 Mon 1,879 4,577 376 11 6,843

109/7/21 Tue 1,663 4,698 452 30 6,843

109/7/22 Wed 2,022 4,698 320 100 7,140

109/7/23 Thu 1,719 4,787 351 132 6,989

109/7/24 Fri 2,407 5,787 458 31 8,683

109/7/25 Sat 4,689 9,532 811 74 15,106

109/7/26 Sun 4,363 9,993 997 178 15,531

109/7/27 Mon 2,069 4,632 371 77 7,149

109/7/28 Tue 1,499 3,875 254 107 5,735

109/7/29 Wed 1,679 4,431 348 69 6,527

109/7/30 Thu 2,066 4,755 413 24 7,258

109/7/31 Fri 2,503 5,272 472 106 8,353

71,769 162,424 13,505 2,644 250,342
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